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Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited December 2009

Case o Date
Number Debtor® Creditor® Amount Deposited
07-42478 Ameritus Builders Archuleta & Associates $6,700.76 12/1/2009
05-11982 Bradley Video Inc San Jose Mercury News $1,426.19 12/4/2009
05-35319 Mark B. Etter CACV Providian Bank $947.37 12/7/2009
03-32877 Ethel Calalang Citibank/Choice $909.59 12/7/2009
08-10438 Kelly Ann Campbell Guild Mortgage Co. $630.00 12/7/2009
04-32624 Gerald Liberatore Green Tree Servicing $1,122.76 12/7/2009
08-40293 Katherine Smith-McDuffie PODS Storage $3,758.77 12/7/2009
04-12063 Dennis Keith Brandman Midland Credit Management Inc. $650.43 12/7/2009
05-11636 William Coffelt Citifinancial $953.79 12/7/2009
01-30125 gfo\r/t:po'“t Communications ¢ iy $1,335.01 12/14/2009
Powerware $1,078.21 12/14/2009
Kinko's $736.83 12/14/2009
C Link $2,348.76 12/14/2009
Comtec Info Systems $1,556.12 12/14/2009
Global Crossing Bandwith $5,438.41 12/14/2009
Sunbelt $13,152.10 12/14/2009
Airborne Frieight Corp $6,777.79 12/14/2009
Watson Wyatt & Co. $1,139.74 12/14/2009
Hotjobs.com $501.07 12/14/2009
Cymbal $12,234.33 12/14/2009
Netcom Solutions $2,792.99 12/14/2009

Richards Layton & Finger $1,180.65 12/14/2009
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96-13030 Michael P. Rosen

2Bridge

Claritas

ADTS

Bley

Beyond.com

Pacific Bank

Steve Burdick
Trendcepts

Caren and David Dillman
Bill Duplissea

Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited December 2009

Case

Number Debtor

08-50104 Leticia Ramirez

05-51511 Michelle Marie Coiner

05-52175 Diana Marston

08-31230 lany Galiatzatos

00-41584 Crown Vantage

Creditor

Golden Gate Bank

Alice Yeagle, Beatrice Earhart
Beatrice Earhart

Sam & Anastasia Sjoen

Sam & Anastasia Sjoen
Tiffany Franchetti

TIFCO Franchetti & Franchetti
Franchetti & Franchetti

Tony and Kitty Romelli

Danny Walsh

Mitchell Heryford

Richard and Joan Beilfuss
John Fetzer

James Simonds

Bonnie Gonsalves

Patricia Robinson

Leticia Ramirez
Chase Manhattan
Tom Di Noto

United Healthcare Ins

ABB Industrial Systems
Albany International Corp
Bayer Corp

Beloit Corp

Betz Dearborn

Canadian Nat'l Railway
Cascades Sonoco

$1,285.17
$5,549.10
$2,755.86
$1,424.67
$1,994.10
$2,545.73
$1,544.89
$3,082.00
$1,235.91
$952.68

Amount

$4,896.17
$4,422.22
$1,710.59
$838.77
$2,385.02
$535.56
$641.81
$8,453.10
$535.56
$1,540.60
$725.21
$5,792.32
$1,609.16
$2,698.41
$1,586.09
$2,111.35

$911.79
$1,667.07
$913.44

$2,629.98

$1,973.91
$1,367.09
$1,066.49
$1,646.74
$1,790.89
$4,482.30
$935.87
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Date
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12/14/2009
12/14/2009
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12/14/2009
12/14/2009
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12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
12/14/2009
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12/17/2009
12/18/2009
12/18/2009

12/21/2009

12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009
12/28/2009



CL Power Sales Nine
Clariant Corp

Duke Realty

EIf Atochem

EPA

Fibers Corp

Geschmay Wet Felts Div
Hercules Inc.
Hydrochem

lllinois Central Railroad

Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited December 2009

Case
Number

01-30125

Debtor

Northpoint Communications of
VA

Creditor

Ingersoll Dresser
John H. Carter Co.
Lee Hecht Harrison
Liberty Properties
March Blanc Inc
Mass. Electric Co.
MCN Energy Group
Meadwest Vaco
Noranda Dupont
Nui Corp
Phototype Color Graphics
Printpack Inc.

Rite Industries
Southern lonics
Stone Container
Stone Consolidated
Steven Sullivan
Virginia Power

Zachary Electric Motor Repair

Glenn A. Harris

David Rudd

Kinko's

SAl Consultants
Veritas Software
Internet Security Systems
Hugh O'Kane Electric
Cage & North
Brodeur Worldwide
Beyond.com
Techspan

Ellora Micro Systems

$686.27

$2,063.17
$2,010.04
$2,086.62
$4,295.67
$1,105.23
$1,349.46
$8,597.15
$524.18

$4,299.29

Amount

$1,603.98
$676.43
$1,213.22
$1,388.83
$1,413.04
$897.85
$956.90
$570.03
$964.77
$1,476.42
$667.72
$533.53
$1,169.20
$622.54
$1,156.48
$1,206.89
$512.35
$501.62

$859.50

$500.68

$766.48
$1,861.89
$4,473.97
$2,723.96
$11,537.35
$1,831.59
$816.41
$3,196.42
$5,038.90
$8,223.71
$2,392.21
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IBIZ Technology $4,939.35 12/28/2009

Funk Software $3,324.23 12/28/2009
Rent Net Inc. $569.87 12/28/2009
Deloitte Consulting $52,690.17 12/28/2009
IONA Technologies $3,426.27 12/28/2009
Chen McGinley $3,966.28 12/28/2009
McKinsey & Co $46,444.22 12/28/2009
Compucom Systems $2,341.44 12/28/2009
01-50102 Audio Highway The Publishing Mills $19,709.91 12/30/2009

Unclaimed Dividends - $500 or More, Deposited December 2009

zzsn?ber Debtor Creditor Amount gz;eosite d
siteRock $3,574.39 12/30/2009
Butler Service Group $19,021.55 12/30/2009
Tech Trade Capital $1,864.90 12/30/2009
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